
 APGAW FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2020-2021 

Income Source 

Roll-over into April 2021 

General Membership Income April 2021 

PfMA Sponsorship Jan 2022 

RSPCA Sponsorship 

Total 

Expenditure 

May 2021 Website security 

Website crashing engineer cost 

March 2022 Domain renewals 

March 2022 Email hosting renewals 

Secretariat  

Total 

Amount 

£931 

£1,450 

£10,000 

£18,500 

£30,881 

£88.00 

£190 

£107.80 

£28.80 

£28,500 

£28,914.60 

£1,966.40Roll-over




